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AUDIO-VISUAL
ogy 

Stuart   Danneman 
678-353-4331
sdanneman@gopearsontechnology.com

BUSINESS CENTER
FedEx Office Print & Ship Center 9800 
International Drive
Orlando, FL 32819
321-332-5426
usa3996@fedex.com

CATERING
Sodexo - OCCC
Elvis Perez - Booth Catering
407-685-5939
elvis.perez@sodexo.com

CUSTOMS BROKER /
INTERNATIONAL
Rock-It Cargo
Colin May
Director, Fairs & Exhibitions, Solutions US
1-786-848-2394
colin.may@dsv.com www.dsv.com

CUSTOMER INVITE PROGRAM
Nvytes
949-441-3490
support@nvytes.com

ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING & AIR
occc Electrical Exhibition Services 
Eliana Murphy, Exhibitor Services
407-685-9824
eliana.murphy@occc.net

FLORAL
Turn Key Events 
Lori Key
702-415-8236
customerservice@turnkeyevents.us

GENERAL CONTRACTOR, DRAYAGE
Shepard Exposition Services
Exclusive Services:  
Material Handling/ Drayage, Forklifts, Rigging

Non-exclusive Services: 
Carpet, Furniture & Accessories, 
Graphics, Cleaning & Labor 
404-720-8600
orders@shepardes.com 

Change to target date/time requests
targets@shepardes.com

HOUSING
onPeak
Toll-Free: 1-855-992-3353 I
International: 312-527-7300 
printingunited@onpeak.com

INK WASTE
COMING SOON
Disposal of used ink is required per Expo Rules & Regulations. You may take used ink with you 
after the Expo. Choosing to dispose of used ink at the Expo REQUIRES the use of this service 
provider.

INSURANCE PROVIDER
(Exhibitors and EAC)
Exhibitorinsurance.com
John Neofotisto
866-836-9066
info@exhibitorinsurance.com

INTERNET, PHONE, TV
Smarty City - OCCC
orders.smartcitynetworks.com
888.446.6911
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LEAD RETRIEVAL
Compusystems, Inc. 
inside usa: 866-600-5323
international: 1-708-786-5565 
exhibitor-support@csireg.com

LOGISTICS/ SHIPPING SHEPARD LOGISTICS
888-568-8858
logistics@shepardes.com

MOBILITY SERVICES
Scootaround
888-441-7575
info@scootaround.com
www.scootaround.com

OFFICIAL FLOOR PLAN 
& ENHANCED LISTINGS
Map Your Show (MYS) 
Alex Dennis
513-527-8853
help@mapyourshow.com

PRIVATE EVENT PLANNING
Jampack
Malcolm Barrack - 707-292-3200 
malcolm@jampack.com

PUBLISHER OF ONSITE GUIDE
NAPCO MEDIA
Jude Baker
215-901-6277
jbaker@napco.com

REGISTRATION
Compusystems, Inc. 
224-563-3125
printingunited@csreg.zohodesk.com

RIGGING - OCCC
Mindaugas Simniskis (Minde)
Rigging Coordinator |  Events
407-685-7116  | 407- 242-2398
Mindaugas.Simniskis@OCCC.net

SECURITY
RELIABLE SECURITY SERVICES, LLC 
Cedric Waters
770-858-1730 (Office)
cwaters@reliablesecurityllc.com

VENUE
Orange County Convention Center 
9899 International Drive
Orlando, FL 32819
407-685-9800
Exhibit.Services@occc.net


